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

 

Remarks: Pristine Cape Cod near Spanish Bay. Turn into your private oak and pine grove and 
immaculate 2809 sq ft, 2 BR, 2.5 BA 2004 home on rare flat 1/2 acre lot. High 
ceilings, abundant natural light, beautiful hickory floors, quality appliances with 
granite kitchen island, wet bar in DR, study off LR, 2 upstairs bedroom suites with 
marble tile in master bath. Private well and city water, plus generator.

 



MLS #: 81423975 DOM:19
Status: Sold

1179 ARROYO DRIVE, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/07/2014
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,149,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,100,000
SqFt: 2,178 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Colton
Elem Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
High Dist: Pacific Grove Unified
 

Listed by: Kim DiBenedetto/ Coldwell Banker DMR-Pebble Beach
 

Direction: Take Arroyo from Sloat or Colon to the end of the street> located on the cul-de-sac.
 

Remarks: Located on a quiet tree-lined street with frontage to the 4th fairway of the MPCC 
Dunes Course, this single level 3 bed 2.5 bath home is both charming and 
comfortable. This feel-good home is pristine and has been thoroughly maintained. 
Remodeled in 1986, the large open floor plan is versatile for all. Enjoy lounging on 
the decks that are setback from the golf course. Welcome to the good life!

 

MLS #: 81415270 DOM:66
Status: Sold

4180 SUNRIDGE ROAD, Pebble Beach 93953
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/05/2014
Beds: 2 List Price: $699,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $683,500
SqFt: 1,088 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 12,014 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Sunset Lane
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

Listed by: Liam Doust/ Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: A fantastic remodel of an older Pebble Beach Cottage. Master Bedroom suite with an 
additional bedroom and bath in this recently updated home. A cozy and entertaining 
kitchen with quality appliances and finishes. A garage fit for a tinkerer and 
additional storage and workspace on the property. Canyon views complete this 
quaint and tranquil property. Hidden Gem!

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


